KFS100 & JEUNES

KFS 100 & JEUNES

Essais chronométrés
Résultats

Document 3

Sous réserve du contréle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif

Clt N°
1 22
2 124
3 19
4 165
5 134
6 109
7 113
8 9
9 12
10 168
11 116
12 210
13 10
14 131
15 122
16 111

Pilote

CHAINE FABIEN
MARLIERE CHRISTOPHE
FOURNIL MATTHIEU
COUTAUSSE JACQUES
SOUCHET LAURENT
SUZANNE THOMAS
AUDOUIT BERNARD
MORERE REMY
MAURIAC CEDRIC

BAA PUYOULET BERNARD
CACHEUX EMMANUEL
DARNES GUILLAUME
FERNANDEZ Florian
CHAINE DANIEL
IRISSOU NICOLAS
FORTIER GARRY

Temps
55.391
56.031
56.365
56.490
56.495
56.579
56.594
56.603
56.741
56.753
56.991
57.047
57.124
57.285
57.318
57.385

Ecart Tours

~

0.640
0.974
1.099
1.104
1.188
1.203
1.212
1.350
1.362
1.600
1.656
1.733
1.894
1.927
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1.994

Départ : 07/03 - 16:06:34

Meilleur tour :

N°22 CHAINE FABIEN

55.391 74,41 Km/h

Championnat Sud M1 07-08/03/2015

CRK MIDI PYRENEES
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